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Mitchell Lake Constructed Wetlands and Dam Spillway Modifications 
Solicitation No.: CO-00088-SM 

SAWS Job No. 20-6506 

December 11, 2020 @ 10:00 AM 
   

Print Name Company Email Address 

Sam Irrinki 

 
 
Weston Solutions 

 
 
sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com 
 

Joe duMenil Doucet & Associates 

 
 
jdumenil@doucetengineers.com 
 

Lisa Thomas Fugro USA Land, Inc. Lthomas@fugro.com 

Zach Rosen RES Environmental Operating Company zrosen@res.us 

Pete Bush Fugro  

Marisol Robles SAWS Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Frank DesRoches Doucet & Associates  fdesroches@doucetengineers.com 

Shane Porter Atkins North America shane.porter@atkinsglobal.com 

    
Rob Clark Vickrey & Associates, Inc. Vickrey & Associates, Inc. 

David Russell 

 
 
KCI Technologies 

 
 
david.russell@kci.com 
 

Jeremy Young Schnabel Engineering 

 
 
jyoung@schnabel-eng.com 
 

Grady Hillhouse Freese and Nichols, Inc. Grady.Hillhouse@freese.com 
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James Way Bio Habits jway@biohabitats.com 

Ryan Pierce Plummer Associates, Inc. rpierce@plummer.com 

Ali Ebrahimi, Rodolfo 
Sancio, and John Barrett Geosyntec Consultants jbarrett@geosyntec.com 

Tim Noack Plummer Associates, Inc. tnoack@plummer.com 

Julie Paulson Vickrey & Associates, Inc. jpaulson@vickreyinc.com 

Katie Miller Plummer Associates, Inc. kmiller@plummer.com 

   
Jimmy Crowder Schnabel Engineering jcrowder@schnabel-eng.com 

Ila Drzymala 

 
SAWS 

 
Ila.dryzmala@saws.org 

Ismael Rosales SAWS 

 
 
Ismael.Rosales@saws.org 

Gregg.Eckhardt SAWS Gregg.Eckhardt@saws.org 

Martin Miller SAWS Martin.Miller@saws.org 
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